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Wellness Resolution Run

4 Mile

name

Dwain McDuffie
Holland McDuffie
Luke Hodnett
Jeff Butler

Kurt Mayes
Cynthia Travis
Paul Kitchens
Don Brown
Hannah Mayes
Clint Coleman
Allyson Aulds
Erica Johnson
Marisol Ramirez
Zach Foreman
Rick Parnell
Summer Davidson
Rylie Balius
Braxton Welch
Annsley Ray
Corey Pearce
Kayla Deshotel
John Wilson
Jeremy Roberts
Paul Baldwin
Joe Haller

Kathy Wilson
Kayla Loyd

Tyler Farnell
Cheston Gulledge
Betty Armstrong
Tammy Coleman

Jan. 6, 2024
West Monroe, LA
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age
53
13
27
60
40
61
55
75
39
56
33
33
36
34
51
31
20
14
33
58
34
62
44
60
71
58
35
38
10
72
56

time

23:53
25:29
28:55
30:45
31:08
31:57
32:07
32:18
33:03
34:07
34:22
34:23
35:14
35:21
35:28
35:33
35:34
36:14
36:17
36:51
37:23
37:52
38:08
38:17
38:20
39:37
39:47
40:01
40:38
40:49
40:53



32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
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42
43
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45
46
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48
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50
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Sally Swanner
Ethan Swanner
Lola Kavanaugh
Heather Smith
Emily Bell
Stephen Jester
Tabatha Merritt
Laine McDougal
Stacy Welch
Julie Womack
Hays Womack
Allison Tubb
Chris Domingue
Reggie McDougal
Tracy Peaker
Carmen Andrade
Whitney Tull
Jordan Yee
Corey Cannon
Dawn Stanfield
Stuart Hodnett
Jennifer Reese
Szu Domingue
Alec Williams
Payton Evans
Brad Borth
Shenice St. Jean
Sierra Norwood
Lisa Welch

Macy Williams
Jessica Sewell
Oshawny Hogg
Fletcher Marsh
CeCe Whitfield
Dona Delgado
Stephanie Guidry
Dan Schmittzhe
Macy Schmittzhe
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23
24
76
33
34
37
24
52
54
38
34
37
58
58
57
59
34
19
40
41
55
48
58
19
20
75
33
38
55
50
32
44
32
30
59
55
83
52

41:02
41:13
41:39
41:59
42:00
42:24
42:51
43:07
43:54
44:06
44:08
44:12
44:36
45:16
45:20
45:36
45:45
46:19
46:26
46:27
47:31
48:16
48:57
49:10
49:13
49:52
52:11
54:02
55:47
56:24
56:26
59:41
59:55
1:00:50
1:01:26
1:01:26
1:02:12
1:03:44
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Alisa Greene
Virginia Scott
Lawrencia Jenkins
Cynthia Farmer
Jack Armstrong
Stan Chamblee
Jennifer Bostick
Lisa Johnson
Miya Hunter
Beaunica Willis

8 Mile

Austin Engen
Andy Bloxham
Anthony Goodwin
Tim Spencer
Kevin Johnston
Jeff Thomas

Troy Bostick
Leighe Roark
John Sims
Ann-Marie Mahgoub
Laura Riley

Brad Gregg
Mitchell Merritt
Jacob Davis
Jonette Anderson
Taylor Mashaw
Quinan Beebe
Melanie Beebe
Damaris Tanner
Allison Smith
Linus Paragas
Erin Beckley

Z.Z. Wilson

Amie Akers
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61
60
30
71
71
68
63
63
29
30

30
42
46
55
62
50
61
44
18
27
35
23
25
32
69
28
37
36
39
26
26
44
48
47

1:04:28
1:04:31
1:04:48
1:05:34
1:05:43
1:05:44
1:06:36
1:06:37
1:32:32
1:32:34

55:15

58:23

58:49
1:00:46
1:01:16
1:01:55
1:02:20
1:02:26
1:05:06
1:09:30
1:10:54
1:13:14
1:13:55
1:14:43
1:14:56
1:16:15
1:16:53
1:16:53
1:21:35
1:23:06
1:27:52
1:30:46
1:31:29
1:32:46
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28

Kristen Bergeron
Lea Goodell
Kristen Boman
Wendy Langley
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39
54
40
48

1:33:46
1:34:28
1:45:05
1:45:06



